

















Professional Services Contract

4. Alignment with Single Plan for Student Achievement (required if using State or Federal Funds)
Please select:
Action Item included in Board Approved SPSA (no additional documentation required) — Action Item Number: 63

[ Action Item added as modification to Board Approved SPSA — Submit the following documents to the Resource Manager
either electronically via email of scanned documents, fax or drop off.

1. Relevant page of SPSA with action item highlighted. Page must include header with the word “Modified”, modification
date, school site name, both principal and school site council chair initials and date.

2. Meeting announcement for meeting in which the SPSA modification was approved.
Minutes for meeting in which the SPSA modification was approved indicating approval of the modification.

4. Sign-in sheet for meeting in which the SPSA modification was approved.
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SPECTRUM POLICY DECLARATIONS (Continued)
POLICY NUMBER: 57 SBM VA0345

Location(s), Building(s), Business of Named Insured and Schedule of Coverages foi remises as designated by
Number below.

Location: 001 Building: 001
335 63RD ST
OAKLAND CA 94618

Description of Business:
Consultant - Management

Deductible: NO COVERAGE

BUILDING AND BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY | ITSOFINSUF CE

BUILDING
NO COVERAGE
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY
REPLACEMENT COST NO COVERAGE
PERSONAL PROPERTY OF OTHERS
REPLACEMENT COST NO COVERAGE
MONEY AND SECURITIES
INSIDE THE PREMISES NO COVERAGE
OUTSIDE THE PREMISES NO COVERAGE
Form SS 000212 06 : 002 (CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

Process Date: 05/05/11 olicy ration Date: 08/25/12
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sPECTRUM POLICY DECLARATIONS (Contin d)

POLICY NUMBER: 57 SBM VA(345

BUSINESS LIABILITY
LIABILITY AND MEDICAL EXPENSES
MEDICAL EXPENSES - ANY ONE PERSON

PERSONAL AND ADVERTISING INJURY

DAMAGES TO PREMISES RENTED TO YOU
ANY ONE PREMISES

AGGREGATE LIMITS
PRODUCTS-COMPLETED OPERATIONS

FORM SS 05 09
GENERAL AGGREGATE

BUSINESS LIABILITY OPTIONAL
COVERAGES

HIRED/NON-OWNED AUTO LIABILITY

Form SS 0002 12 06
Process Date: 05/05/11

LIMITS OF INSUR{
$1,000,000

"% 10,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$2,000,000

$1,000,000
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